
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

THE ASSOCIATION OF WOODWIND LAKES HOMEOWNERS, INC. 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

All regular meetings of the Board are held monthly at 5:30 p.m. for Executive 

Session and 6:30 p.m. for Open Session, at 14410 Mauna Loa, Houston, TX 77040. 

 

 
Thursday, January 11, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2024                   Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, April 11, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, May 9, 2024     Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, June 13, 2024     Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, July 11, 2024     Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, August 8, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, September 12, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, October 10, 2024    Annual Meeting  

 

Thursday, November 14, 2024    Board Meeting 

 

Thursday, December 12, 2024    Board Meeting  
 

Homeowner/Guest Forum - Any Owner may contact Graham Management at 713-334-8000 to 

request to be added to the Agenda.  The owner may briefly (3-minute limit) address the Board 

during homeowner forum at Board meeting. At the conclusion of the Homeowner Forum, 

Owners are welcome to attend the Board meeting (except for the Executive Session), but not 

to participate in the Board' s discussion unless specifically invited to do so by the Board. 

 

Please contact Graham Management at 713-334-8000 to verify meeting quorum or to be added 

to the Agenda. 


